
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No:  DTG(3)/4630/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Junior Public Health Nurse Gr. II
Name of Department : Kerala Municipal Common Service
Date of receipt of  vacancy : 27-05-2013
No. of Vacancies reported : 1 (One) Fresh 
Date of Advice : 04-06-2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : Nil

TPO : Nil

NCA : 13

    
Main Rotation stands at : MR VII 83 OC

l.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved by the 

Commission
Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6

Siji N.S. 
Kizhakkathil
Puthenveedu
Pkalkuri P.O.
Arayil
Thiruvananthapuram-695 604

88 Ezhava MR VII  85 OC

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 75 75 7 157

Present 1 - - 1

Grand Total 76 75 7 158

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

        For  DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                              KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, 
                                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.


	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	13
	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	75
	75
	7
	157
	1
	-
	-
	1
	76
	75
	7
	158




