KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE : THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(3)/4630/07

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Junior Public Health Nurse Gr. II
Name of Department	:	Kerala Municipal Common Service
Date of receipt of vacancy	:	27-05-2013
No. of Vacancies reported	:	1 (One) Fresh
Date of Advice	:	04-06-2013
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil

PENDING TURNS					
NJD	:	Nil			
ТРО	:	Nil			
NCA	:	13			

Main Rotation stands at : MR VII 83 OC

l. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6
	Siji N.S. Kizhakkathil Puthenveedu Pkalkuri P.O. Arayil Thiruvananthapuram-695 604	88	Ezhava	MR VII 85 OC	

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	75	75	7	157
Present	1	-	-	<u>1</u>
Grand Total	76	75	7	158

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

For DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.